Free Inquiry - Special Issue: Gangs, Drugs & Violence

AUTHOR INDEX, VOLUME 24, 1996: Title listed with first author

Bankston, Carl L., lll, Vietnamese 051
American High School Dropout
Rates: Ethnicity as Insulation
Bankston, William B. with DeAnn K 037
Gauthier
Beauvais, F with JF Donnermeyer 167
Berry, Bonnie with Earl Smith 077
Bethea, R. Perry with John J. Potterat 011

Breese, Jeffrey R. Role Exit From Home 067
to Homeless

Chavez, Ernest A Longitudinal Study of
Drug Involvement in Mexican
American and White Non-Hispanic
High School Dropouts, Academically
at Risk Students. and Control
Students

Chavez, EL with JF Donnermeyer

Chima, Felix O. Transracial Adoption
Revisited: African American College
Students' Perspective

Chumbler, Neale R. Surgical Specializa- 059
tion in a Limited Health Care Profes-
sion: Countervailing Forces Shaping
Health Care Delivery

Codina, G. Edward Readiness for
Treatment: Predictors of Drug Abuse
Help-Seeking in Mexican Amencan,
African American and White San
Antonio Arrestees

Deffenbacher, Jerry with Ernest Chavez 185

185

167
043

017

Donnermeyer, JF Involvement of 167
American Indian Youth in Gangs
Edwards, RW with JF Donnermeyer 167

Feltey, Kathryn M. with Jeffry R. Breese 067

Forsyth, Craig J. with DeAnn K. 037
Gauthier

Gauthier, DeAnn K. Women's Employ-
ment and Structures of Familial
Authonity Among Families of Off-
shore Oilworkers

Gervin, Alfred with Colleen R.
McLaughlin

Glover, A. Wayde with Colleen R.
McLaughlin

Grimm, James W. with Neale R.
Chumbler

Hagedorn, John M. The Emperor's New 111
Clothes: Theory and Method in Gang
Field Research

037

157
003

059

Hunt, Geoffrey "Drinking, Kicking Back, 123
and Gang Banging": Alcohol,
Violence, and Street Gangs
Joe, Karen with Geoffrey Hunt 123
Joost, Timothy with Colleen R. 157

Volume 24 No. 2, November 1996 Page 205
McLaughlin
Jurik, Nancy with Edwardo Portillos 175
Kaplan, Charlie D. with G. Edward 017
Codina
Kaplan, Charles with Zenong Yin 195
Mata, Alberto G. with G. Edward 017
Codina
Mata, Alberto G. with Zenong Yin 195

McLaughlin, Colleen R. Juvenile Drug 003
Traffickers: Charactenization and
Substance Use Pattems

McLaughlin, Colleen R. Factors
Associated With a History of Firearm
Injunies in Juvenile Drug Traffickers
and Violent Juvenile Offenders

Monti, Daniel J. On the Relation
Between Gangs and Social Organi-
zation

Muth, Stephen Q. with John J. Potterat

Portillos, Edwardo Machismo and
Chicano/a Gangs: Symbolic Resis-
tance or Oppression?

Potterat, John J. Chronicle of a Gang
STD Outbreak Foretold

Reams, Patricia with Colleen R.
McLaughlin

Regan, Pamela C. The Search For
Family: Adolescent Males' Motives
For Joining Gangs

Reiner, Scott M. with Colleen R.
McLaughlin

Reiner, Scott M. with Colleen R.
McLaughlin

Santos, Richard with Patricia Seitz

Seitz, Patricia Alcohol, Drugs, and
Violence Among Youth. 1992

Seward, Rudy Ray Fathers' Changing
Performance of Housework: A
Bigger Slice of a Smaller Pie

Singer, Merrill A Dose of Drugs. A
Touch of Violence, A Case of AIDS:
Conceptualizing the Sava Syndemic

Smith, Benjamin W. with Colleen R.
McLaughlin

Smith, Benjamin W. with Colleen R.
McLaughlin

Smith, Earl Problems Real and Imposed 077
in the Discipline of Sociology

Stanley-Stevens, Leslie with Rudy Ray 028
Seward

Sykes, Dianne Finding Ourselves in
Each Other: Bamey and the Other-
Directed Child

157

133

011
175
011
157

025

003
157
145
145
028

110

003

157

085



Page 206 Volume 24 No. 2, November [ 996 Special Issue: Gangs, Drugs & Violence - Free Inquiry

Valdez, Avelardo with G. Edward 017
Codina

Valdez, Avelardo with Zenong Yin 187

Waite, Dennis E. with Colleen R 003
McLaughlin

Waite, Dennis E. with Colleen R 157
McLaughlin

Waldorf, Dan with Geoffrey Hunt 123

Wayman, Jeffrey with Ernest Chavez 185
Yeatts, Dale E. with Rudy Ray Seward 028
Yin, Zenong Developing a Field- 195
Intensive Methodology for Generat-
ing a Randomized Sample for Gang
Research
Yin, Zenong with G. Edward Codina 017
Zatz, Marjorie with Edwardo Portillos 175



