Page 205

AUTHOR INDEX, VOLUME 24, 1996: Title listed with first author

Bankston, Carl L., III, Vietnamese American High School Dropout	051
Rates: Ethnicity as Insulation Bankston, William B. with DeAnn K.	037
Gauthier Beauvais, F with JF Donnermeyer Berry, Bonnie with Earl Smith Bethea, R. Perry with John J. Potterat Breese, Jeffrey R. <i>Role Exit From Home</i> to Homeless	167 077 011 067
Chavez, Ernest A Longitudinal Study of Drug Involvement in Mexican American and White Non-Hispanic High School Dropouts, Academically at Risk Students, and Control Students	185
Chavez, EL with JF Donnermeyer Chima, Felix O. <i>Transracial Adoption</i> <i>Revisited: African American College</i> <i>Students' Perspective</i>	167 043
Chumbler, Neale R. Surgical Specializa- tion in a Limited Health Care Profes- sion: Countervailing Forces Shaping	059
Health Care Delivery Codina, G. Edward Readiness for Treatment: Predictors of Drug Abuse Help-Seeking in Mexican American, African American and White San Antonio Arrestees	017
Deffenbacher, Jerry with Ernest Chavez Donnermeyer, JF <i>Involvement of</i>	185 167
American Indian Youth in Gangs Edwards, RW with JF Donnermeyer Feltey, Kathryn M. with Jeffry R. Breese Forsyth, Craig J. with DeAnn K. Gauthier	167 067 037
Gauthier, DeAnn K. Women's Employ- ment and Structures of Familial Authority Among Families of Off- shore Oilworkers	037
Gervin, Alfred with Colleen R.	157
McLaughlin Glover, A. Wayde with Colleen R.	003
McLaughlin Grimm, James W. with Neale R.	059
Chumbler Hagedorn, John M. The Emperor's New Clothes: Theory and Method in Gang	111
Field Research Hunt, Geoffrey "Drinking, Kicking Back, and Gang Banging": Alcohol, Violongo, and Stroot Congo	123
Violence, and Street Gangs Joe, Karen with Geoffrey Hunt Joost, Timothy with Colleen R.	123 157

McLaughlin	
Jurik, Nancy with Edwardo Portillos	175
Kaplan, Charlie D. with G. Edward	017
Codina	• • •
Kaplan, Charles with Zenong Yin	195
Mata, Alberto G. with G. Edward	017
Codina	017
Mata, Alberto G. with Zenong Yin	195
McLaughlin, Colleen R. Juvenile Drug	003
Traffickers: Characterization and	
Substance Use Patterns	
McLaughlin, Colleen R. Factors	157
Associated With a History of Firearm	
Injuries in Juvenile Drug Traffickers	
and Violent Juvenile Offenders	
Monti, Daniel J. On the Relation	133
Between Gangs and Social Organi-	
zation	
Muth, Stephen Q. with John J. Potterat	011
Portillos, Edwardo Machismo and	175
Chicano/a Gangs: Symbolic Resis-	
tance or Oppression?	
Potterat, John J. Chronicle of a Gang	011
STD Outbreak Foretold	011
Reams, Patricia with Colleen R.	157
McLaughlin	107
Regan, Pamela C. The Search For	025
Family: Adolescent Males' Motives	025
For Joining Gangs	002
Reiner, Scott M. with Colleen R.	003
McLaughlin	457
Reiner, Scott M. with Colleen R.	157
McLaughlin	4.45
Santos, Richard with Patricia Seitz	145
Seitz, Patricia Alcohol, Drugs, and	145
Violence Among Youth. 1992	
Seward, Rudy Ray Fathers' Changing	028
Performance of Housework: A	
Bigger Slice of a Smaller Pie	
Singer, Merrill A Dose of Drugs, A	110
Touch of Violence, A Case of AIDS:	
Conceptualizing the Sava Syndemic	
Smith, Benjamin W. with Colleen R.	003
McLaughlin	
Smith, Benjamin W. with Colleen R.	157
McLaughlin	
Smith, Earl Problems Real and Imposed	077
in the Discipline of Sociology	
Stanley-Stevens, Leslie with Rudy Ray	028
Seward	
Sykes, Dianne Finding Ourselves in	085
Each Other: Barney and the Other-	
Directed Child	

Valdez, Avelardo with G. Edward	017
Codina	
Valdez, Avelardo with Zenong Yin	187
Waite, Dennis E. with Colleen R.	003
McLaughlin	
Waite, Dennis E. with Colleen R.	157
McLaughlin	
Waldorf, Dan with Geoffrey Hunt	123
Wayman, Jeffrey with Ernest Chavez	185
Yeatts, Dale E. with Rudy Ray Seward	028
Yin, Zenong Developing a Field-	195
Intensive Methodology for Generat-	
ing a Randomized Sample for Gang	
Research	
Yin, Zenong with G. Edward Codina	017
Zatz, Marjorie with Edwardo Portillos	175